Minister: Sport
Question Senator

No.

459
576
876
3051

QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

Wong
Wong
Lundy
Wong

Date of
Question

22/04/2014
24/04/2014
15/09/2014
04/04/2016

Subject

Departmental travel costs—Canberra to Perth—March/April 2014

Mr Nick Di Girolamo—Australian Water Holdings—Gifts

Australian Sports Commission—Paralympic football—Funding

Income tax—Reduction in Commonwealth income tax—Collection of tax by state governments

Date

Reply
Received

LAPSED
LAPSED
23/10/2014
LAPSED

Elapsed
Time
(days)

724
722
38
11

138



