Minister: Sport					
Question No.	Senator	Date of Question	Subject	Date Reply Received	Elapsed Time (days)
459	Wong	22/04/2014	Departmental travel costs—Canberra to Perth—March/April 2014	LAPSED	724
576	Wong	24/04/2014	Mr Nick Di Girolamo—Australian Water Holdings—Gifts	LAPSED	722
876	Lundy	15/09/2014	Australian Sports Commission—Paralympic football—Funding	23/10/2014	38
3051	Wong	04/04/2016	Income tax—Reduction in Commonwealth income tax—Collection of tax by state governments	LAPSED	11